RATING:
500A C02 350A MIXED GAS @ 100% DUTY CYCLE
0.035mm TO 3/32" WIRE
AmericanTorchTip.com • (800) 342-8477
MIG Gun Part Numbering System 500 AMP
AT510 - 35
Length
10 = 10 ft
12 = 12 ft
15 = 15 ft
20 = 20 ft
25 = 25 ft
Gun Amperage
5 =  500 amp
23 - .023
30 - .030
35 - .035
40 - .040
45 - .045
52 - .052
116 - 1/16
Wire SizePlugs
AT    = Tweco
ALN = Lincoln
AX    = Euro
AM   = Miller
Special Part Numbering System
AT510 - 35 - X
Special Setup
If Required